Sede legale: Via Leonardo Da Vinci, 20 • 36063 Marostica (VI) | Sede produttiva: Via Aldo Moro, 23 • 36060 Pianezze (VI)
+39 0424 471110 • info@evosteel.it • commerciale@evosteel.it | P.IVA 04043450248 • SDI W7YVJK9
 This document is an exclusive property of EVOSTEEL SRL, all rights are reserved. Dimension an Data shown may be changed without prior notice.
PRODOTTI | PRODUCTS
INOX AISI 316 • 304INOX AISI 316 • 304INOX AISI 316 • 304
CODICE
Ø CLAMP Ø TUBO LUNG. TOT. LUNG. CODOLO Ø FORO
mm mm mm mm mm
TCL254013 25.4 14 48 30 9.5
TCL254019 25.4 20 57 39 16
TCL254025 25.4 26 62 44 21
TCL340016 34 17 57 39 13
TCL340019 34 20 57 39 16
TCL504013 50.4 14 52 30 10
TCL504019 50.4 20 61 39 16
TCL504019I34 50.4 20 61 39 16
TCL504025 50.4 26 66 44 21
TCL504025I34 50.4 26 66 44 21
TCL504032 50.4 33 68 46 27
TCL504038 50.4 39 70 48 33
TCL639032 63.9 33 78 46 27
TCL639050 63.9 51 91 59 45
TCL639051 63.9 52 91 59 46
TCL7750635 77.5 64.5 102 70 56.5
TCL910635 91 64.5 102 70 56.5
TCL
TCL FOOD FITTING
RACCORDO ALIMENTARE TCL